FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

XGB623457

Product Name

Best of Thorntons Box 8669

Brand Contact Address

Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT
Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70

Weight

8664

Country of Origin

GB - Great Britain

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place.

Ingredients

Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, dried whole MILK, dried

skimmed MILK, vegetable fats (palm kernel, palm, coconut,

shea), HAZELNUTS, butter (MILK), glucose syrup, double cream (MILK),
whole MILK, anhydrous MILK fat, dextrose, brown sugar (sugar,
molasses), fat reduced cocoa powder, humectant (sorbitol syrup), invert
sugar syrup, emulsifiers (lecithins (SOYA), E471), ALMONDS, lactose
(MILK), maltodextrin, concentrated orange juice, flavourings, roasted
cocoa nibs, concentrated lemon juice, rice flour, maize flour, maize starch,
dried whey (MILK), orange juice from concentrate, sea salt, fructose
syrup, apple purA©e from concentrate, strawberry powder, acid (citric
acid), WHEAT flour, acidity regulators (sodium hydrogen carbonate,
potassium citrates), salt, stabiliser (invertase), orange pulp, colour
(beetroot red), dried EGG white, exhausted vanilla seeds,

malted WHEAT flour, gelling agent (pectin), cream (MILK), raising agent
(ammonium hydrogen carbonate), citrus fibre (lemon,

lime), WHEAT starch, MILK proteins

Allergy Information

May also contain other nuts, cereals containing gluten

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if
applicable)

Energy (kJ) 2222

Energy (kcal) 533

Fat (g) 32.49

Of which saturates (g) 19.7¢

Carbohydrates (g) 53.8




of which sugars (g) 50.0g
Fibre (g)
Protein (g) 5.5¢
Salt (g) 0.199
Additional Information (Y/N)
Suitable for Vegetarians Y
Vegans
Contains Alcohol
Alcohol ABV %

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or

not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




